Light
Weight
AGM
series
Pallet   Truck:
Li-ion Powered 1.2T- 1.5T- 2.0T  &  AGM 2.0T
Pallet   Stacker:
Li-ion or AGM Powered 1.2T,  Lift height: up to 3.6m

13 14
Type sheet for industrial truck acc. to VDI 2198
Manufacturer`s type designation PT E12N
Battery
Pedestrian
1.2
600
942
1185
Polyurethane (PU)
 210×70
 80×93(80×70)
-/ 80×30
1x/ 2(1x/ 4) or 1x +2/ 2(1x +2/ 4)
-/420
115
700 / 1160
80
1537
387
32
2007
1337
4.6/ 4.8
0.031 / 0.037
0.069 / 0.051
4 / 16
Electromagnetic
0.65
0.50
No
24/15
4.4
0.14
DC speed Control
<70
48 / 160 / 1150
124 129
425 / 908
106 / 27
355 / 972
101 / 27
525380
685540